SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTOR
LUK - COMMERCIAL HCV/LCV
Price List w.e.f 01/Jan/2019
Schaeffler Part No Old Number Description Application DIA MRP
5001504100#E 5001504100 CRB Ashok Leyland - Dost 505
5001501100#E 5001501100 CRB Ashok Leyland – Boss 1212 ( NGICV ) 1,324
6243006090#E Clutch Set Ashok Leyland Dost Plus 4,008
6223447090#E L016220G6301 Clutch Set Ashok Leyland Dost Rigid axle 220 3,379
6223414090#E L016220G6300 Clutch Set Leyland Dost 1.25 Tons - 1.5L TDCR (BS-III & BS-IV) 220 3,347
3220478100#E L03H220G7900 Driven Plate Leyland Dost 1.25 Tons - 1.5L TDCR (BS-III & BS-IV) 220 1,696
1280394100#E L01H280G4003 Cover Assembly Nissan Ashok Ley -Partner 613 T 280 3,869
3280685100#E L03H280H5300 Driven Plate Nissan Ashok Ley- Partner 613 T 280 4,195
6283308090#E L016280G4003 Clutch Set "NISSAN ASHOK LEYLAND PARTNER 613T- 320 Nm" 280 7,647
1280291100#E L010280P0101 Cover Assembly Eicher Canter 10.6 / 10.9 Models 275 3,275
3280419100#E L030280PL507 Driven Plate Eicher canter 10.6 / 10.9 mm (Organic facing) 275 2,680
3280429100#E L030280PL509 Driven Plate Eicher canter 10.6 / 10.9 mm (RWC-GDY facing) 275 2,521
1310297100#E L01H310G1500 Cover Assembly Eicher Jumbo 20.16 & 11.10/11.12 310 4,515
3310322100#E L03H310G2700 Driven Plate Eicher Jumbo 20.16 & 11.10/11.12 310 3,416
3310382100#E L03031100400 Driven Plate
"Eicher 300Nm, 330Nm & 400Nm
10.9 / 10.95 XP / 10.95 / VE1102 11.10 XP /
11.10 HD / 11.14"
3,558
5001502100#E 5001502100 CRB Traveller/Trax/Trump/Matador 612
3240645100#E 324064510 Driven Plate Force Tempo Traveller - Euro-II & Euro-III 240 1,895
6243550090#E 624355009 Clutch Set Force Tempo Traveller - Euro-II 240 4,697
6243548090#E 624354809 Clutch Set Force Tempo Traveller - Euro-III 240 4,892
1280393100#E L01H280G2200 Cover Assembly Mahindra Navistar- Cosmo - T32 & T40 Bus 280 3,764
3280684100#E L03H280G7900 Driven Plate Mahindra Navistar -Cosmo T32 & T40 Bus 280 3,931
1240342100#E L010240P1401 Cover Assembly M&M_Nissan Cabstar / Cabking / Load- king (9.2mm thk) 240 3,139
3240376100#E L030240PM601 Driven Plate M&M_Nissan Cabstar / Cabking / Load- king (9.2mm thk) 240 1,911
1240387100#E L010240P1411 Cover Assembly M&M_Nissan Loadking / Tourister CRDi / BSIII Models 240 3,185
3240337100#E L030240PM603 Driven Plate M&M_Nissan Loadking / Tourister CRDi / BSIII Models 240 2,184
1280334100#E L010280P2301 Cover Assembly Mahindra LCV (Sherpa) 280 4,394
3280509100#E L030280PMI03 Driven Plate Mahindra LCV (Sherpa) 280 4,648
1240586100#E L01H240P1412 Cover Assembly Mahindra Loadking CRX BS-III 240 2,813
6163009090#E 616300909 Clutch Set Mahindra Maxximo 160 1,993
6263104090#E L01626100000 Clutch Set Swaraj Mazda Clutch Set 260 6,549
6263104000#E RepSet Swaraj Mazda 260        7,019
1260019100#E L010260P0003 Cover Assembly Swaraj Mazda Cover Assembly 260 3,492
3260051100#E L030260PA180 Driven Plate Swaraj Mazda Driven Plate 260 3,049
1310316100#E L01H310G3001 Cover Assembly SML ISUZU IS 12TE_Cover Assy 310 6,704
3310347100#E L03H310G8301 Driven Plate SML ISUZU IS 12TE_Driven Plate 310 4,245
TATA MOTORS LTD
5001317100#E CRB Tatamobile 207/Spacio 975
5001503100#E CRB TATA - 207 DI, 407 Turbo, 609 939
6173008090#E L016170G0100 Clutch Set Tata Ace / Magic 170 2,127
6173009090#E L016170G0180 Clutch Set Tata Ace / Magic (Heavy duty) 170 2,337
6173009000#E L016170G0181 RepSet Tata Ace / Magic (Heavy duty) 170 2,740
3170043100#E L03H170G0100 Driven Plate Tata Ace / Magic 170 886
6203413000#E L016200G4302 Clutch Set Tata Super Ace/ Venture Set 200 3,800
1240259100#E L010240P0007 Cover Assembly Tata 407 Turbo 240 2,853
3410005500#E 3410005500 Driven Plate Tata 407 Turbo (RWC-GDY) 240 1,817
1240322100#E L010240P1201 Cover Assembly Tata 407 Old Model 240 2,924
ASHOK LEYLAND LTD
EICHER MOTORS LTD
FORCE MOTORS LTD (TEMPO TRAVELLER)
MAHINDRA & MAHINDRA LTD
SWARAJ MAZDA LTD (SML ISUZU LTD)
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTOR
LUK - COMMERCIAL HCV/LCV
3240308100#E L030240PL613 Driven Plate Tata 407 (AF-4059) 240 1,729
3240320100#E L030240PL615 Driven Plate Tata 407 (RWC-GDY) 240 1,902
3280420100#E L03H280PM803 Driven Plate Tata 608 /609 /709 LPTA 610/ LP 1210 [Diff Thk] (GB 30) 280 2,661
1280312100#E L010280P1001 Cover Assembly Tata 709 Turbo 280 3,670
3280412100#E L03H280PM802 Driven Plate Tata 709 Turbo (RWC-GDY) 280 3,399
3280620100#E 3280620100 Driven Plate Tata 608 / 709 Ex TC (RWC-GDY) 280 2,873
6283142090#E L014280P1001 Clutch Set Tata 709 Turbo 280 6,068
1280430100#E L01028 0G4006_AM Cover Assembly Tata 407 - Dia 280 mm 240        3,269
3280849100#E L030281109 00_AM Driven Plate Tata 407 - Dia 280 mm 240        3,462
6283358090#E L01628 0G4006_AM Clutch Set Tata 407 - Dia 280 mm 240        6,442
3380214100#E 338021410 Driven Plate AMW 15"-1.75"spline, Model 2518HL,2518TP, 2518TM,3118HL,4018TR 380 6,115
ASHOK LEYLAND LTD
5001314100#E 5001314100 CRB AL _ with hub 14",15" clutch/Taurus 873
5001324100#E 5001324100 CRB AL_ 14",15" clutch/Taurus 639
6333231090#E L016330G1401 Clutch Set Ley Boss 1412 LE Clutch Set 330 14,127
1330249100#E L01H330G1401 Cover Assembly Ley Boss 1412 LE Cover Assembly 330 8,365
3330262100#E L03H330G2007 Driven Plate Ley Boss 1412 LE Driven Plate 330 6,482
3380224100#E L03H380PL015 Driven Plate Ashok Leyland 3116 / 3121 / 4018 / 2516 (High Copper) 380 6,123
3350365100#E L03H350PL322 Driven Plate Ashok Leyland 14"(High Copper) 355 5,133
4240021100#E 4240021100 Cover Assembly Leyland 14"-4 Lever, Pressure Plate Assly 355 9,193
3350355100#E L030350G1280 Driven Plate Leyland 14" - Cerametallic 355 5,752
3350288100#E L030350PL327 Driven Plate To Suit CSCA Viking/Cheetah/Tusker 1613/2214 - 8 Spring (Organic AF-4059) 355 2,553
3350376100#E L03H350PL327 Driven Plate To Suit CSCA Viking/Cheetah/Tusker 1613/2214 - 8 Spring (Organic AF-99) 355 2,616
3350292100#E L030350PL331 Driven Plate To Suit CSCA Viking/Cheetah/Tusker 1613/2214 - 8 Spring (RWC-GDY) 355 3,296
3350290100#E L030350PL421 Driven Plate To Suit CSCA Viking/Cheetah/Tusker 1613/2214 - 6 Spring (Organic AF-4059) 355 2,385
4240022100#E 4240022100 Cover Assembly Leyland 15"-4 Lever, Pressure Plate Assly 380 9,820
3380215100#E L030380G0480 Driven Plate Leyland 15" – Cerametallic 380 6,110
3380198100#E L030380PL011 Driven Plate Leyland Taurus 2516 (6  4, 6  2)/ Tipper/ Tusker (AF-4059) 380 3,291
3380203100#E L030380PL015 Driven Plate Leyland Taurus 2516 (6  4, 6  2)/ Tipper/ Tusker (RWC-GDY) 380 4,267
3380217100#E L030380G0580 Driven Plate Leyland 15" - Cerametallic 1.75" spline 380 6,803
4000582100#E 4000582100 Tools Clutch lever height measuring tool - AL 9,000
5001514100#E 5001514100 CRB Ashok Leyland 1.5 Diaphragm/Defence 2,115
5001515100#E 5001515100 CRB Ashok Leyland 1.5 Clutch haulage-1616 All models + PV Viking and Cheeta 2,500
1310292100#E L010310P3101 Cover Assembly
Leyland Iveco 709/ 909/ Cargo Model -
3.25 mm Thk
310 6,033
3310279100#E L030310H0681 Driven Plate Leyland Iveco 709/ 909/ Cargo Model (AF 4059) 310 2,919
3310249100#E L030310H0680 Driven Plate Leyland Iveco 709/ 909/ Cargo Model (RWC GDY) 310 4,141
1350280100#E L010350P0501 Cover Assembly Leyland Hino 110/ 130 PS Engines(Dia- phragm type-high clamp load) 355 8,505
1350281100#E L010350P0701 Cover Assembly Leyland Hino 110/ 130 PS Engines(Diaphragm type-low clamp load) 355 8,505
3350363100#E L03H350PL219 Driven Plate Leyland Hino 110/ 130 PS Engines (RG107E),Thin Facing (Diaphram Type) 355 4,207
3350287100#E L030350PL217 Driven Plate Leyland Hino 110/ 130 PS Engines (AF- 4059),Thin Facing(DiaphramType) 355 3,242
3350374100#E L03H350G0100 Driven Plate Leyland 14" Organic 355 2,344
3180224100#E L03H380G0100 Driven Plate Leyland 15" Hino Organic (Thin facing) 380 2,701
3380210100#E L03H380G0101 Driven Plate Leyland 15" 4018 Organic (Thin facing) 380 3,764
3380222100#E L03H380G0102 Driven Plate Leyland 15" Organic (AF-4056) 380 2,650
3300156100#E 3300156100 Driven Plate Leyland E Commet(Hino 4 Cylinder) clutch plate BSIII 330 3,113
3350299100#E L030350PL429 Driven Plate Ley 14" 6 Spring AF-124 355 2,479
4340406100#E L011030P3100 Back Plate Ley 14" BackPlate 3Lugs(22.5mm) 355 2,243
4340407100#E L011030P3300 Face Plate Ley 14" Face Plate 3Lugs(19mm) 355 2,070
AMW MOTORS LTD
ASHOK LEYLAND LTD : FACE PLATE / BACK PLATE
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTOR
LUK - COMMERCIAL HCV/LCV
4340410100#E L011030P3200 Back Plate Ley 15" BackPlate 3Lugs(22.5mm) 380 2,424
4340411100#E L011030P3500 Face Plate Ley 15" FacePlate 3,4Lugs(19mm) 380 2,402
4340409100#E L011030P3700 Back Plate Ley14" BackPlateEuro4Lugs (24.5mm) 355 3,249
4340408100#E L011030P3400 Face Plate Ley 14" FacePlateEuro-4Lugs(13 mm) 355 1,553
4340413100#E L011030P3800 Back Plate Ley 15" BackPlateEuro4Lugs(24.5mm) 380 3,354
4340412100#E L011030P3600 Face Plate Ley 15" FacePlate-Euro-4 Lugs(13mm) 380 1,903
4340414100#E L050390P0001 Withdrawl Plate Ley14" Withdrawl Plate 3 Lug-Facing 355 309
4341030100#E 4341030100 Withdrawl Plate Ley 14" Withdrawl Plate 4 Lug 355 376
4340415100#E L050390P0101 Withdrawl Plate Ley 14" Withdrawl Plate 4 Lug Euro 355 293
4240017100#E 4240017100 Repair Kit Repair Kit Leyland 14" 4Lever(Majorkit) 355 1,196
4240019100#E 4240019100 Repair Kit Repair Kit Leyland 15" 4Lever(Majorkit) 380 1,219
4240018100#E 4240018100 Spring Kit Spring Kit 14" 4 Lever (12 springs) 355 682
4240020100#E 4240020100 Spring Kit Spring Kit 15" 4 Lever (16 springs) 380 870
4160114100#E L039040G6800 Flywheel LEYLAND HINO - 2214 -136 TEETH 355 10,239
4160115100#E L039040G6900 Flywheel LEYLAND 4018 -136 Teeth 380 11,740
1330291100#E L01H330G0500 Cover Assembly Bharat Benz_Daimler-914R CA 330 6,148
3330257100#E L03H330G2001 Driven Plate Bharat Benz_Daimler-914R DP 330 4,897
1360227100#E L01H360G1300 Cover Assembly Bharat Benz_Daimler-1217C CA 360 6,607
3360031100#E L03H360G2208 Driven Plate Bharat Benz_Daimler-1217C DP 360 7,219
1400256100#E 1400256100 Cover Assembly Bharat Benz 395 Dia 395 13,665
3400110100#E 3400110100 Driven Plate Bharat Benz 395 Dia 395 8,882
5001516100#E 5001516100 CRB Bharath Benz 395 Dia 395 2,692
TATA MOTORS LTD
5001468100#E 5001468100 CRB
TATA GB40_1109/1192/1210/1312/
1510/1512/ 1612/ 1613 with hub self centring
1,139
5001340100#E 5001340100 CRB TATA GB 75 ( Only bearing ) 684
5001337000#E 5001337000 CRB Tata GB60 ( 1.75") 2,301
1310293100#E L010310P2401 Cover Assembly Tata 1612 /1312/1313 (Diaphragm 3.4 thk) 310 4,966
3310276100#E L03H310G2701 Driven Plate Tata 1210 SE/SK/ 1312/ 1510 (AF-4059) 310 2,425
3310298100#E L030310PLK01 Driven Plate Tata 1210 SE/SK/ 1312/ 1510 (AF-4059) 310 2,186
3310299100#E L030310PLK03 Driven Plate Tata 1210 SE/SK/ 1312/1510(RWC-GDY) 310 2,605
1310270100#E L010310P0501 Cover Assembly Tata Cummins-PH2/ 1109Ex Turbo/ 1612TC (Diaphragm type) 310 6,756
3310282100#E L030310PL813 Driven Plate Tata Cummins PH2/ 1109Ex Turbo/ 1612TC (RWC-GDY) 310 4,427
1330267100#E L010330P0101 Cover Assembly Tata 1613Turbo/ 1510TC/ Tipper Models BSIII (Type-4 Lever) 330 5,958
1330276100#E L010330P0201 Cover Assembly Tata 1613Turbo/ 1510TC/ Tipper Models BSIII (Type-3 Lever) 330 7,131
3300123100#E L03H330G0200 Driven Plate Tata 1613 Turbo/1510TC (fan- 6springs) 330 4,639
3330232100#E L03H330G0100 Driven Plate Tata 1613TC/ 1510TC/ Tipper Models/ BSIII (Organic) -4 Lever 330 3,180
3330242100#E 333024210 Driven Plate Tata 1613 Turbo/ 1510TC(fan- 7springs) 330 5,195
4000581100#E 4000581100 Tools Clutch lever height measuring tool - Tata 15,998
3320018100#E 3320018100 Driven Plate TAT 1109 DP 2,298
3380221100#E L03038101180 Driven Plate TATA GB75 - DP ( Dia 380mm ) 5,352
5001513100#E 5001513100 CRB Tata Zip/Iris /Nano 558
1420233200#E 1420233200 Cover Assembly
Tata 2515/2516/ 3515 - GB50/GB60 (w/o
bearing)
352 9,111
1429234200#E 1429234200 Cover Assembly Tata 2515/ 3515 - GB50 (with bearing) 352 12,033
1429235200#E 1429235200 Cover Assembly Tata 2516- GB60 (with bearing) 352 12,062
3350346100#E L030350G1880 Driven Plate Tata 2515/ 2516/ 3515 - GB60 SYN- CHROMESH 352 5,444
3350369100#E L030350G1881 Driven Plate Tata GB-50 350 5,851
1380221100#E 1380221100 Cover Assembly Tata 2518 & 3118 - GB 75 380 11,973
3380216100#E 3380216100 Driven Plate Tata 2518 & 3118 - GB 75 Organic 380 6,369
3380218100#E 3380218100 Driven Plate Tata 2518/3118/3718 - GB 75 Cera-Metallic clutch plate, 15" 1,75 Spline 380 6,488
3380233100#E L03038100980 Driven Plate Tata 2518/3118/3718 - GB 75 Cera-Metallic clutch plate, 15" 1,75 Spline 380 6,584
4160353100#E Flywheel TATA 2516 BS-III 146 teeth with sensor 6,783
4160109100#E L039040G6500 Flywheel 1613 TURBO 12 HOLE-125 Teeth 330 4,685
4160113100#E L039040G6700 Flywheel TATA 2516-138 TEETH 352 6,058
DAIMLER INDIA COMMERCIAL VEHICLES PVT LTD (BHARAT BENZ)
TATA MOTORS LTD : FLYWHEEL
ASHOK LEYLAND LTD : REPAIR KIT
ASHOK LEYLAND LTD : FLYWHEEL
SONAL AUTO PARTS - DISTRIBUTOR
LUK - COMMERCIAL HCV/LCV
4160110100#E L039040G7000 Flywheel TATA 1613 TC-159 Teeth 330 5,250
4160112100#E L039040G7100 Flywheel TATA 2516 TC-173 Teeth 352 6,115
4330336100#E Lever Kit Tata 1613 Turbo / GB40 Kit 1,310
4340417100#E L029150G0300 Lever Kit Lever Kit 1613 / 1512 - 330 Dia-4 lever Kit 739
4340424100#E L029150G0400 Lever Kit Lever Kit 2515/3515, GB50/60 with Bearing Kit 1,962
4340425100#E L029150G0401 Lever Kit Lever Kit 2515/3515, GB50/60 without Bearing Kit 1,389
4340418100#E L081600GJG00 Spring Kit Spring Kit 330, 4 lever (16 springs) Kit 874
4340426100#E L081600GJH00 Spring Kit Spring Kit 2515/3515, GB 50/60 (21 springs) Kit 1,584
4340419100#E L081600GJI00 Spring Kit Spring Kit 330, 3 Lever (9 springs) Kit 747
4340380100#E 4340380100 Lever Ring 330-3 Lever Collector Ring Kit 362
5001172100#E 5001172100 Lever Kit GB 50 & 60 Lever Kit with Brg/with eye bolt kit (Major Kit) Kit 2,452
4340309100#E 4340309100 Lever Kit GB 75- Lever Kit Major with eye bolt Kit 2,155
4340310100#E 4340310100 Lever Kit GB 75- Lever Kit Minor without eye bolt Kit 1,643
4340538100#E 4340538100 Spring kit GB75- Spring kit Kit 2,283
4340539100#E 4340539100 Lever Kit GB75- Clutch collector ring Kit 552
4340422100#E L011030G0500 Press Plate Pressure Plate GB50/GB60 without Bearing 352 2,726
4340423100#E L011030G0501 Press Plate Pressure Plate GB50/GB60 with Bearing 352 3,427
4340420100#E L011030G0600 Press Plate Back Plate 330 dia 4 lug - Tata 1613 - 1512 (For Ass: L-01033-0P01-01) 330 2,221
4340421100#E L011030G0700 Press Plate Back Plate 330 dia 3 lug - Tata 1613 - 1512 (For Ass: L-01033-0P02-01) 330 2,650
4340536100#E 4340536100 Press Plate GB75- Pressure plate with bearing 5,627
VOLVO INDIA PVT LTD
3400090100#E L030400G3400 Driven Plate Eicher Pro 6031/6025(6S) 395 8,683
1400228100#E L010400G1900 Cover Assembly Eicher Pro 6031/6025(6) 395 13,932
1430377100#E L010430G2303 Cover Assembly Eicher Pro 8049/8031/6025(9S) 430 13,932
3430263100#E L030430G2901 Driven Plate Eicher Pro 8049/8031/6025(9S) 430 15,951
1439310100#E 143931010
Cover Ass
Clamped CRB
Volvo B9R Bus_Multiaxle 430 38,045
3430205100#E 343020510 Driven Plate Volvo B9R Bus_Multiaxle-HD 30 plus facing 430 31,344
TATA MOTORS LTD : LEVER KIT / SPRING KIT
TATA MOTORS LTD : PRESSURE PLATE / BLACK PLATE